
Pct Physical Address City Zip

1 109 West Mink Street Willis, TX 77378

2 3601 South Loop 336 East Conroe, TX 77301

3

Name of Facility
Willis Community Building

Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 
The Woodlands High School 9th Grade 
Campus

10010 Branch Crossing Drive The Woodlands, TX 77382

4 Copperwood Apartment Building 4407 South Panther Creek Drive The Woodlands, TX 77381

5 Longstreet Community Building 20240 Bays Chapel Road Richards, TX 77873

6 Deretchin Elementary School 11000 Merit Oaks Drive The Woodlands, TX 77382

7 New Caney Elementary School 20501 FM 1485 New Caney, TX 77357

8 Browder Community Center 14865 County Line Road Willis, TX 77378

9 Dobbin Community Center 695 South FM 1486 Montgomery, TX 77316

10 Washington Junior High School 507 Dr. Martin L. King, Jr. Place North Conroe, TX 77301

11 Woodforest Church 15917 Highway 105 West Montgomery, TX 77356

12 Security Community Building 18760 Highway 105 East Cleveland, TX 77328

13 Decker Prairie Community Building 32434 Decker Prairie Road Magnolia, TX 77355

14 Crippen Elementary School 18690 Cumberland Boulevard Porter, TX 77365

15 Cornerstone Church 100 Mosswood Drive Conroe, TX 77302

16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 26175 FM 2090 Splendora, TX 77372

17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 19256 FM 1484 Conroe, TX 77303

18 Magnolia Community Building 422 Melton Street Magnolia, TX 77354

19 Montgomery City Hall 101 Old Plantersville Road Montgomery, TX 77316

20 Travis Intermediate School 1100 North Thompson Street Conroe, TX 77301

21 Conroe High School 3200 West Davis Street Conroe, TX 77304

22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 13621 Lake Breeze Lane Willis, TX 77318

23 North Montgomery County Community Center 600 Gerald Street Willis, TX 77378

24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 27330 Oak Ridge School Road Oak Ridge North, TX 77385

25 Grangerland Community Center 15636 FM 3083 Grangerland, TX 77302

26 East County Courthouse Annex 21130 Highway 59 South New Caney, TX 77357

27 Rivershire Club House 206 Scarborough Drive Conroe, TX 77304

28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 27427 Decker Prairie Rosehill Road Magnolia, TX 77355

29 W Montgomery County Community 
Development Center

31355 Friendship Drive Magnolia, TX 77355

30 14350 FM 1488 Magnolia, TX 77354

31 Shenandoah, TX 77381

32 The Woodlands, TX 77380

33 The Woodlands, TX 77380

34 Conroe, TX 77384

35 Oak Ridge North, TX 77385

36 Conroe, TX 77302

37

Magnolia High School

Shenandoah Municipal Complex 
Wilkerson Intermediate School 
South County Community Building 
Needham Fire Department Station 64 
Robinson Road Community Building 
Allendale Baptist Church

Friendship United Methodist Church

29955 I-45 North

12312 Sawmill Road

2235 Lake Robbins Drive 
15341 Lake Lamond Road 
27434 Robinson Road
14535 Allendale Lane

22388 Ford Road Porter, TX 77365

38 West Montgomery County Annex 19380 Highway 105 W., Suite 507 Montgomery, TX 77356
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39 Lone Star Elementary School 16600 FM 2854 Montgomery, TX 77316

40 Cryar Intermediate School 2375 Montgomery Park Boulevard Conroe, TX 77304

41 Splendora Junior High School 23411 FM 2090 Splendora, TX 77372

42 Moorhead Junior High School 13475 FM 1485 Conroe, TX 77306

43 Panorama Village City Hall 99 Hiwon Drive Panorama Village, TX 77304

44 Lone Star Convention Center 9055 Airport Road Conroe, TX 77303

45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 3434 Royal Oaks Drive Spring, TX 77380

46 Sue Broadway Elementary School 2855 Spring Trails Bend Spring, TX 77386

47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 28830 Birnham Woods Drive Spring, TX 77386

48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 4920 West Panther Creek Drive The Woodlands, TX 77381

49 David Elementary School 5301 Shadowbend Place The Woodlands, TX 77381

50 Far Hills Utility District Building 10320 Cude Cemetery Road Willis, TX 77318

51 Central Library 104 I-45 North Conroe, TX 77301

52 New Caney ISD Annex 22500 Eagle Drive New Caney, TX 77357

53 Woodbranch City Hall 58 A Woodbranch Drive New Caney, TX 77357

54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 25963 FM 1485 East New Caney, TX 77357

55 Austin Elementary School 14796 Highway 105 East Conroe, TX 77306

56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 16135 IH-45 South The Woodlands, TX 77385

57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 12621 Calvary Road Willis, TX 77318

58 Lone Star College System 5000 Research Forest Drive The Woodlands, TX 77381

59 Powell Elementary School 7332 Cochrans Crossing Drive The Woodlands, TX 77381

60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 200 Academy Drive Conroe, TX 77301

61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 8125 Ashlane Way The Woodlands, TX 77382

62 Collins Intermediate School 6020 Shadowbend Place The Woodlands, TX 77381

63 Montgomery ISD District Office 13159 Walden Road Montgomery, TX 77356

64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 15200 FM 1485 Conroe, TX 77306

65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 27035 Nichols Sawmill Road Magnolia, TX 77355

66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 30405 Dobbin Huffsmith Road Magnolia, TX 77354

67 Lamar Elementary School 1300 Many Pines Road The Woodlands, TX 77380

68 Knights of Columbus Hall 29327 South Plum Creek Drive Spring, TX 77386

69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 7420 Crownridge Drive The Woodlands, TX 77382

70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 5310 Research Forest Drive The Woodlands, TX 77381

71 Buckalew Elementary School 4909 West Alden Bridge Drive The Woodlands, TX 77382

72 Bentwater Yacht Club 200 Bentwater Harbor Drive Montgomery, TX 77356

73 City of Conroe, Dean Towery Service Center 401 Sgt. Ed Holcomb Boulevard South Conroe, TX 77304

74 Smith Elementary School 28747 Hardin Store Road Magnolia, TX 77354

75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club 
House

1 East Windsor Hills Circle The Woodlands, TX 77384

76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 406 Mackintosh Drive Magnolia, TX 77354

77 April Sound Church 67 1/2 April Wind Drive South Montgomery, TX 77356

78 Galatas Elementary School 9001 Cochrans Crossing Drive The Woodlands, TX 77381

79 Glen Loch Elementary School 27505 Glen Loch Drive The Woodlands, TX 77381

80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 31120 Imperial Oaks Boulevard Spring, TX 77386

81 Mitchell Intermediate School 6800 Alden Bridge Drive The Woodlands, TX 77382

82 White Oak Middle School 24161 Briar Berry Lane Porter, TX 77365

83 Security Community Building 18760 Highway 105 East Cleveland, TX 77328

84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 335 Volunteer Lane Spring, TX 77380



85 Northridge Baptist Church 10681 FM 1484 Conroe, TX 77303

86 Living Branch Church 13229 Highway 105 West Conroe, TX 77304

87 Birnham Woods Elementary School 31150 Birnham Woods Drive Spring, TX 77386

88 York Junior High School 3515 Waterbend Cove Spring, TX 77386

89 Bear Branch Elementary School 8909 FM 1488 Magnolia, TX 77354

90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 101 Elk Trace Parkway Montgomery, TX 77316

91 Magnolia West High School 42202 FM 1774 Magnolia, TX 77355

92 Kaufman Elementary School 2760 Northridge Forest Spring, TX 77386

93 New Caney Middle School 22784 Highway 59 South Porter, TX 77365

94 Faith Family Baptist Church 23915 Highway 59 North Kingwood, TX 77339

95 Kings Manor Elementary School 21111 Royal Crossing Drive Kingwood, TX 77339

96 Irons Junior High School 16780 Needham Road Conroe, TX 77385

96



School District

Cleveland Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*41 Splendora Junior High School 6 43 49 *41
6 43 49 1

Conroe Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 196 1,797 1,993 02
*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 357 2,478 2,835 *03
04 Copperwood Apartment Building 261 1,621 1,882 04

*06 Deretchin Elementary School 344 3,142 3,486 *06
*07 New Caney Elementary School 41 458 499 *07
*08 Browder Community Center 74 1,050 1,124 *08
10 Washington Junior High School 223 2,280 2,503 10

*12 Security Community Building 143 1,438 1,581 *12
*14 Crippen Elementary School 19 226 245 *14
15 Cornerstone Church 316 3,801 4,117 15
17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 209 3,059 3,268 17
20 Travis Intermediate School 213 1,926 2,139 20
21 Conroe High School 578 2,850 3,428 21
24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 274 2,715 2,989 24
25 Grangerland Community Center 284 3,119 3,403 25

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 44 44 *26
27 Rivershire Club House 423 3,291 3,714 27
31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 437 3,891 4,328 31
32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 421 2,311 2,732 32
33 South County Community Building 458 2,616 3,074 33

* 325 3,629 3,954 *34
504 4,446 4,950 35

34 Needham Fire Department Station 64
35 Robinson Road Community Building
36 Allendale Baptist Church 317 2,761 3,078 36

*39 Lone Star Elementary School 39 39 *39
*40 Cryar Intermediate School 482 3,688 4,170 *40
42 Moorhead Junior High School 59 789 848 42

*44 Lone Star Convention Center 413 2,212 2,625 *44
45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 347 2,614 2,961 45
46 Sue Broadway Elementary School 450 3,930 4,380 46
47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 503 3,645 4,148 47
48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 205 2,128 2,333 48
49 David Elementary School 251 2,028 2,279 49
51 Central Library 510 2,176 2,686 51

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Conroe Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

55 Austin Elementary School 97 1,072 1,169 55
56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 312 2,751 3,063 56
58 Lone Star College System 175 2,238 2,413 58
59 Powell Elementary School 139 1,509 1,648 59
60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 165 1,662 1,827 60

*61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 399 4,181 4,580 *61
62 Collins Intermediate School 241 2,399 2,640 62

*64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 141 1,858 1,999 *64
67 Lamar Elementary School 345 2,405 2,750 67
68 Knights of Columbus Hall 471 4,218 4,689 68

*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 447 3,711 4,158 *69
70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 248 2,446 2,694 70
71 Buckalew Elementary School 408 3,866 4,274 71
73 City of Conroe, Dean Towery Service Center 141 1,421 1,562 73
75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 806 4,811 5,617 75

*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 45 730 775 *76
*77 April Sound Church 5 46 51 *77
78 Galatas Elementary School 443 4,312 4,755 78
79 Glen Loch Elementary School 295 1,901 2,196 79
80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 407 4,364 4,771 80

*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 370 2,663 3,033 *81
83 Security Community Building 104 1,212 1,316 83
84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 843 3,318 4,161 84

*85 Northridge Baptist Church 84 1,194 1,278 *85
*86 Living Branch Church 300 4,492 4,792 *86
87 Birnham Woods Elementary School 141 2,111 2,252 87
88 York Junior High School 434 4,591 5,025 88

*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 43 1,035 1,078 *90
92 Kaufman Elementary School 515 3,763 4,278 92
96 Irons Junior High School 388 3,930 4,318 96

18,589 158,408 176,997 63

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Magnolia Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 304 1,841 2,145 *03
*06 Deretchin Elementary School 0 *06
*09 Dobbin Community Center 0 *09
*13 Decker Prairie Community Building 228 2,659 2,887 *13
18 Magnolia Community Building 382 4,157 4,539 18

*28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 106 1,003 1,109 *28
29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 361 3,866 4,227 29

*30 Magnolia High School 232 3,596 3,828 *30
*34 Needham Fire Department Station 64 20 378 398 *34
*39 Lone Star Elementary School 0 *39
*61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 0 *61
65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 333 4,512 4,845 65

*66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 164 1,617 1,781 *66
*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 0 *69
74 Smith Elementary School 251 2,215 2,466 74

*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 216 2,571 2,787 *76
*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 97 555 652 *81
*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 432 4,945 5,377 *89
*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 11 77 88 *90
*91 Magnolia West High School 123 1,611 1,734 *91

3,260 35,603 38,863 20

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*05 Longstreet Community Building 1 9 10 *05
*09 Dobbin Community Center 134 1,608 1,742 *09
11 Woodforest Church 189 1,677 1,866 11
19 Montgomery City Hall 265 3,037 3,302 19

*30 Magnolia High School 9 162 171 *30
38 West Montgomery County Annex 468 4,341 4,809 38

*39 Lone Star Elementary School 315 4,042 4,357 *39
*40 Cryar Intermediate School 0 *40
63 Montgomery ISD District Office 556 4,455 5,011 63
72 Bentwater Yacht Club 242 3,365 3,607 72

*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 31 361 392 *76
*77 April Sound Church 382 3,624 4,006 *77
*86 Living Branch Church 2 80 82 *86
*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 11 11 *89
*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 167 2,325 2,492 *90
*91 Magnolia West High School 4 64 68 *91

2,765 29,161 31,926 16

New Caney Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*07 New Caney Elementary School 78 676 754 *07
*14 Crippen Elementary School 239 3,474 3,713 *14
*16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 2 2 *16
*26 East County Courthouse Annex 213 1,964 2,177 *26
37 Friendship United Methodist Church 199 2,032 2,231 37

*41 Splendora Junior High School 0 *41
52 New Caney ISD Annex 342 3,171 3,513 52

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 222 3,052 3,274 *53
54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 124 1,510 1,634 54

*64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 5 63 68 *64
82 White Oak Middle School 432 4,484 4,916 82
93 New Caney Middle School 341 3,151 3,492 93
94 Faith Family Baptist Church 236 1,369 1,605 94
95 Kings Manor Elementary School 736 3,345 4,081 95

3,167 28,293 31,460 14

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Richards Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*05 Longstreet Community Building 14 256 270 *05
14 256 270 1

Splendora Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*07 New Caney Elementary School 41 690 731 *07
*12 Security Community Building 32 492 524 *12
*16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 296 3,441 3,737 *16
*41 Splendora Junior High School 216 3,289 3,505 *41
*53 Woodbranch City Hall 4 58 62 *53

589 7,970 8,559 5

Tomball Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*13 Decker Prairie Community Building 97 1,619 1,716 *13
*28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 140 1,867 2,007 *28
*66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 175 1,795 1,970 *66

412 5,281 5,693 3

Willis Independent School District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

01 Willis Community Building 223 1,778 2,001 01
*08 Browder Community Center 109 1,560 1,669 *08
22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 501 3,925 4,426 22
23 North Montgomery County Community Center 331 3,141 3,472 23

*40 Cryar Intermediate School 22 555 577 *40
43 Panorama Village City Hall 304 3,720 4,024 43

*44 Lone Star Convention Center 13 13 *44
50 Far Hills Utility District Building 276 3,258 3,534 50
57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 203 2,359 2,562 57

*85 Northridge Baptist Church 177 1,775 1,952 *85
2,146 22,084 24,230 10

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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City

City of Conroe

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*01 Willis Community Building 86 616 702 *01
*02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 195 1,786 1,981 *02
10 Washington Junior High School 223 2,280 2,503 10

*11 Woodforest Church 106 860 966 *11
*15 Cornerstone Church 73 956 1,029 *15
20 Travis Intermediate School 213 1,926 2,139 20

*21 Conroe High School 576 2,841 3,417 *21
*24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 0 *24
27 Rivershire Club House 423 3,291 3,714 27

*34 Needham Fire Department Station 64 57 188 245 *34
*38 West Montgomery County Annex 8 72 80 *38
*40 Cryar Intermediate School 448 3,892 4,340 *40
*43 Panorama Village City Hall 161 1,891 2,052 *43
44 Lone Star Convention Center 413 2,225 2,638 44

*50 Far Hills Utility District Building 5 197 202 *50
*51 Central Library 510 2,176 2,686 *51
*56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 2 33 35 *56
*60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 129 1,306 1,435 *60
73 City of Conroe, Dean Towery Service Center 141 1,421 1,562 73

*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 390 2,086 2,476 *75
77 April Sound Church 387 3,670 4,057 77

*86 Living Branch Church 83 745 828 *86
4,629 34,458 39,087 22

City of Cut and Shoot

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 35 649 684 *17
*55 Austin Elementary School 13 89 102 *55
*60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 7 7 *60

48 745 793 3

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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City of Houston

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 0 *32
*35 Robinson Road Community Building 35 230 265 *35
*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 0 *37
*46 Sue Broadway Elementary School 0 *46
*47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 4 4 *47
*67 Lamar Elementary School 3 3 *67
*68 Knights of Columbus Hall 4 4 *68
*82 White Oak Middle School 0 *82
*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 16 151 167 *84
*88 York Junior High School 0 *88
*94 Faith Family Baptist Church 195 725 920 *94
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 377 897 1,274 *95

623 2,014 2,637 12

City of Magnolia

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*18 Magnolia Community Building 125 1,113 1,238 *18
*29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 5 71 76 *29
*30 Magnolia High School 0 *30
*91 Magnolia West High School 1 8 9 *91

131 1,192 1,323 4

City of Montgomery

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*09 Dobbin Community Center 0 *09
*19 Montgomery City Hall 59 479 538 *19
*38 West Montgomery County Annex 18 298 316 *38
*39 Lone Star Elementary School 1 49 50 *39

78 826 904 4

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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City of Oak Ridge North

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 0 *24
*35 Robinson Road Community Building 163 2,257 2,420 *35
*80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 0 *80

163 2,257 2,420 3

City of Panorama Village

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*43 Panorama Village City Hall 136 1,722 1,858 *43
136 1,722 1,858 1

City of Patton Village

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 56 723 779 *16
*53 Woodbranch City Hall 4 58 62 *53

60 781 841 2

City of Roman Forest

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 83 1,186 1,269 *53
83 1,186 1,269 1

City of Shenandoah

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 66 257 323 *24
*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 143 1,847 1,990 *31
*33 South County Community Building 0 *33
*62 Collins Intermediate School 0 *62

209 2,104 2,313 4

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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City of Splendora

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 61 684 745 *16
*41 Splendora Junior High School 13 169 182 *41

74 853 927 2

City of Stagecoach

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*13 Decker Prairie Community Building 26 312 338 *13
*28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 2 72 74 *28

28 384 412 2

City of Willis

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*01 Willis Community Building 117 840 957 *01
*22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 100 429 529 *22
*23 North Montgomery County Community Center 75 815 890 *23
*43 Panorama Village City Hall 1 1 *43
*50 Far Hills Utility District Building 7 36 43 *50
*57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 0 *57
*85 Northridge Baptist Church 1 74 75 *85

300 2,195 2,495 7

City of Woodbranch Village

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 81 850 931 *53
81 850 931 1

City of Woodloch

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*96 Irons Junior High School 18 120 138 *96
18 120 138 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Emergency Services District

Emergency Services District 01

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*01 Willis Community Building 137 1,162 1,299 *01
*08 Browder Community Center 182 2,540 2,722 *08
*17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 87 1,043 1,130 *17
*21 Conroe High School 2 9 11 *21
22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 501 3,925 4,426 22
23 North Montgomery County Community Center 331 3,141 3,472 23

*40 Cryar Intermediate School 56 351 407 *40
*43 Panorama Village City Hall 143 1,829 1,972 *43
*50 Far Hills Utility District Building 271 3,061 3,332 *50
57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 203 2,359 2,562 57

*85 Northridge Baptist Church 258 2,939 3,197 *85
2,171 22,359 24,530 11

Emergency Services District 02

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

05 Longstreet Community Building 15 265 280 05
*09 Dobbin Community Center 134 1,608 1,742 *09
19 Montgomery City Hall 265 3,037 3,302 19

*30 Magnolia High School 9 162 171 *30
*38 West Montgomery County Annex 462 4,307 4,769 *38
*39 Lone Star Elementary School 124 1,545 1,669 *39
63 Montgomery ISD District Office 556 4,455 5,011 63
72 Bentwater Yacht Club 242 3,365 3,607 72

*91 Magnolia West High School 4 64 68 *91
1,811 18,808 20,619 9

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Emergency Services District 03

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*11 Woodforest Church 83 817 900 *11
*38 West Montgomery County Annex 3 24 27 *38
*39 Lone Star Elementary School 191 2,536 2,727 *39
*40 Cryar Intermediate School 0 *40
*86 Living Branch Church 219 3,827 4,046 *86
*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 11 11 *89
90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 221 3,437 3,658 90

717 10,652 11,369 7

Emergency Services District 04

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 108 820 928 *24
*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 146 1,829 1,975 *31
*34 Needham Fire Department Station 64 268 3,441 3,709 *34
*56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 32 443 475 *56
*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 3 91 94 *75
*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 45 730 775 *76
96 Irons Junior High School 388 3,930 4,318 96

990 11,284 12,274 7

Emergency Services District 06

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

14 Crippen Elementary School 258 3,700 3,958 14
*26 East County Courthouse Annex 18 296 314 *26
*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 199 2,032 2,231 *37
*52 New Caney ISD Annex 258 2,452 2,710 *52
*64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 11 133 144 *64
*82 White Oak Middle School 432 4,484 4,916 *82
93 New Caney Middle School 341 3,151 3,492 93

*94 Faith Family Baptist Church 41 639 680 *94
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 359 2,448 2,807 *95

1,917 19,335 21,252 9

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Emergency Services District 07

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*07 New Caney Elementary School 160 1,824 1,984 *07
*12 Security Community Building 13 292 305 *12
*16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 286 3,261 3,547 *16
*25 Grangerland Community Center 4 25 29 *25
*26 East County Courthouse Annex 195 1,712 1,907 *26
*36 Allendale Baptist Church 20 248 268 *36
*41 Splendora Junior High School 217 3,199 3,416 *41
*42 Moorhead Junior High School 23 365 388 *42
*52 New Caney ISD Annex 84 719 803 *52
53 Woodbranch City Hall 226 3,110 3,336 53
54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 124 1,510 1,634 54

*64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 130 1,725 1,855 *64
1,482 17,990 19,472 12

Emergency Services District 08

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 166 1,895 2,061 *24
* 6 17 23 *32

504 4,446 4,950 35
450 3,930 4,380 46

32 Wilkerson Intermediate School
35 Robinson Road Community Building
46 Sue Broadway Elementary School
47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 503 3,645 4,148 47

*67 Lamar Elementary School 1 19 20 *67
68 Knights of Columbus Hall 471 4,218 4,689 68
80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 407 4,364 4,771 80

*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 490 1,601 2,091 *84
87 Birnham Woods Elementary School 141 2,111 2,252 87

*88 York Junior High School 434 4,591 5,025 *88
92 Kaufman Elementary School 515 3,763 4,278 92

4,088 34,600 38,688 12

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Emergency Services District 09

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 1 11 12 *02
*12 Security Community Building 9 197 206 *12
*15 Cornerstone Church 243 2,845 3,088 *15
*25 Grangerland Community Center 280 3,093 3,373 *25
*36 Allendale Baptist Church 297 2,513 2,810 *36
*42 Moorhead Junior High School 36 424 460 *42
*55 Austin Elementary School 46 490 536 *55
*64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 5 63 68 *64

917 9,636 10,553 8

Emergency Services District 10

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 172 868 1,040 *03
*06 Deretchin Elementary School 0 *06
*09 Dobbin Community Center 0 *09
13 Decker Prairie Community Building 325 4,278 4,603 13
18 Magnolia Community Building 382 4,157 4,539 18
28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 246 2,870 3,116 28
29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 361 3,866 4,227 29

*30 Magnolia High School 232 3,596 3,828 *30
*34 Needham Fire Department Station 64 20 378 398 *34
65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 333 4,512 4,845 65
66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 339 3,412 3,751 66

*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 0 *69
74 Smith Elementary School 251 2,215 2,466 74

*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 247 2,932 3,179 *76
*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 97 555 652 *81
*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 432 4,945 5,377 *89
*91 Magnolia West High School 123 1,611 1,734 *91

3,560 40,195 43,755 17

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Emergency Services District 12

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*08 Browder Community Center 1 70 71 *08
*12 Security Community Building 153 1,441 1,594 *12
*17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 122 2,016 2,138 *17
*25 Grangerland Community Center 1 1 *25
*41 Splendora Junior High School 0 *41
*55 Austin Elementary School 51 582 633 *55
*60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 28 278 306 *60
83 Security Community Building 104 1,212 1,316 83

*85 Northridge Baptist Church 3 30 33 *85
462 5,630 6,092 9

Emergency Services District 14

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 8 112 120 *32
*45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 262 1,564 1,826 *45
*79 Glen Loch Elementary School 32 142 174 *79
*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 134 404 538 *84

436 2,222 2,658 4

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Improvement District

East Montgomery County Improvement District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*07 New Caney Elementary School 119 1,366 1,485 *07
*12 Security Community Building 32 492 524 *12
*14 Crippen Elementary School 239 3,474 3,713 *14
16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 296 3,443 3,739 16

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 213 1,964 2,177 *26
*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 199 2,032 2,231 *37
*41 Splendora Junior High School 216 3,289 3,505 *41
52 New Caney ISD Annex 342 3,171 3,513 52
53 Woodbranch City Hall 226 3,110 3,336 53
54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 124 1,510 1,634 54

*64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 5 63 68 *64
*82 White Oak Middle School 432 4,478 4,910 *82
93 New Caney Middle School 341 3,151 3,492 93

*94 Faith Family Baptist Church 41 639 680 *94
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 359 2,448 2,807 *95

3,184 34,630 37,814 15

Lazy River Improvement District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 30 364 394 *56
30 364 394 1

Montgomery County Water Control and Improvement District No. 04

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*18 Magnolia Community Building 1 1 *18
1 1 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Shenandoah Municipal Development District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 90 560 650 *24
*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 161 2,057 2,218 *31
*33 South County Community Building 0 *33
*62 Collins Intermediate School 90 276 366 *62

341 2,893 3,234 4

The Woodlands Township

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 489 3,451 3,940 *03
04 Copperwood Apartment Building 261 1,621 1,882 04

*06 Deretchin Elementary School 344 3,142 3,486 *06
*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 261 1,621 1,882 *31
*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 407 2,182 2,589 *32
*33 South County Community Building 458 2,616 3,074 *33
*45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 85 1,050 1,135 *45
48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 205 2,128 2,333 48
49 David Elementary School 251 2,028 2,279 49

*56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 278 2,275 2,553 *56
58 Lone Star College System 175 2,238 2,413 58
59 Powell Elementary School 139 1,509 1,648 59
61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 399 4,181 4,580 61

*62 Collins Intermediate School 151 2,123 2,274 *62
*67 Lamar Elementary School 344 2,386 2,730 *67
*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 447 3,711 4,158 *69
70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 248 2,446 2,694 70
71 Buckalew Elementary School 408 3,866 4,274 71

*74 Smith Elementary School 1 1 *74
*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 413 2,634 3,047 *75
78 Galatas Elementary School 443 4,312 4,755 78

*79 Glen Loch Elementary School 263 1,759 2,022 *79
*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 370 2,663 3,033 *81
*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 219 1,313 1,532 *84

7,058 57,256 64,314 24

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Westwood Magnolia Parkway Improvement District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*30 Magnolia High School 0 *30
*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 4 13 17 *76
*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 63 159 222 *81
*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 9 19 28 *89

76 191 267 4

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Elections
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College District

Lone Star College System

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

01 Willis Community Building 223 1,778 2,001 01
02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 196 1,797 1,993 02
03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 661 4,319 4,980 03
04 Copperwood Apartment Building 261 1,621 1,882 04
06 Deretchin Elementary School 344 3,142 3,486 06
07 New Caney Elementary School 160 1,824 1,984 07
08 Browder Community Center 183 2,610 2,793 08

*09 Dobbin Community Center 0 *09
10 Washington Junior High School 223 2,280 2,503 10
12 Security Community Building 175 1,930 2,105 12
13 Decker Prairie Community Building 325 4,278 4,603 13
14 Crippen Elementary School 258 3,700 3,958 14
15 Cornerstone Church 316 3,801 4,117 15
16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 296 3,443 3,739 16
17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 209 3,059 3,268 17
18 Magnolia Community Building 382 4,157 4,539 18
20 Travis Intermediate School 213 1,926 2,139 20
21 Conroe High School 578 2,850 3,428 21
22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 501 3,925 4,426 22
23 North Montgomery County Community Center 331 3,141 3,472 23
24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 274 2,715 2,989 24
25 Grangerland Community Center 284 3,119 3,403 25
26 East County Courthouse Annex 213 2,008 2,221 26
27 Rivershire Club House 423 3,291 3,714 27
28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 246 2,870 3,116 28
29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 361 3,866 4,227 29

* 232 3,596 3,828 *30
437 3,891 4,328 31
421 2,311 2,732 32
458 2,616 3,074 33
345 4,007 4,352 34
504 4,446 4,950 35
317 2,761 3,078 36

30 Magnolia High School
31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex
32 Wilkerson Intermediate School
33 South County Community Building 
34 Needham Fire Department Station 64 
35 Robinson Road Community Building
36 Allendale Baptist Church
37 Friendship United Methodist Church 199 2,032 2,231 37

*39 Lone Star Elementary School 39 39 *39
*40 Cryar Intermediate School 504 4,243 4,747 *40
*41 Splendora Junior High School 216 3,289 3,505 *41
42 Moorhead Junior High School 59 789 848 42
43 Panorama Village City Hall 304 3,720 4,024 43
44 Lone Star Convention Center 413 2,225 2,638 44
45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 347 2,614 2,961 45
46 Sue Broadway Elementary School 450 3,930 4,380 46

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Lone Star College System

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 503 3,645 4,148 47
48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 205 2,128 2,333 48
49 David Elementary School 251 2,028 2,279 49
50 Far Hills Utility District Building 276 3,258 3,534 50
51 Central Library 510 2,176 2,686 51
52 New Caney ISD Annex 342 3,171 3,513 52
53 Woodbranch City Hall 226 3,110 3,336 53
54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 124 1,510 1,634 54
55 Austin Elementary School 97 1,072 1,169 55
56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 312 2,751 3,063 56
57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 203 2,359 2,562 57
58 Lone Star College System 175 2,238 2,413 58
59 Powell Elementary School 139 1,509 1,648 59
60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 165 1,662 1,827 60
61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 399 4,181 4,580 61
62 Collins Intermediate School 241 2,399 2,640 62
64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 146 1,921 2,067 64
65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 333 4,512 4,845 65
66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 339 3,412 3,751 66
67 Lamar Elementary School 345 2,405 2,750 67
68 Knights of Columbus Hall 471 4,218 4,689 68
69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 447 3,711 4,158 69
70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 248 2,446 2,694 70
71 Buckalew Elementary School 408 3,866 4,274 71
73 City of Conroe, Dean Towery Service Center 141 1,421 1,562 73
74 Smith Elementary School 251 2,215 2,466 74
75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 806 4,811 5,617 75

*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 261 3,301 3,562 *76
*77 April Sound Church 5 46 51 *77
78 Galatas Elementary School 443 4,312 4,755 78
79 Glen Loch Elementary School 295 1,901 2,196 79
80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 407 4,364 4,771 80
81 Mitchell Intermediate School 467 3,218 3,685 81
82 White Oak Middle School 432 4,484 4,916 82
83 Security Community Building 104 1,212 1,316 83
84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 843 3,318 4,161 84
85 Northridge Baptist Church 261 2,969 3,230 85

*86 Living Branch Church 300 4,492 4,792 *86
87 Birnham Woods Elementary School 141 2,111 2,252 87
88 York Junior High School 434 4,591 5,025 88

*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 432 4,945 5,377 *89
*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 54 1,112 1,166 *90
*91 Magnolia West High School 123 1,611 1,734 *91
92 Kaufman Elementary School 515 3,763 4,278 92

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Lone Star College System

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

93 New Caney Middle School 341 3,151 3,492 93
94 Faith Family Baptist Church 236 1,369 1,605 94
95 Kings Manor Elementary School 736 3,345 4,081 95
96 Irons Junior High School 388 3,930 4,318 96

28,163 257,639 285,802 90

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Municipal Utility District

Blaketree Municipal Utility District No. 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*09 Dobbin Community Center 1 1 *09
*91 Magnolia West High School 1 *91

2 2 2

Chateau Woods Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 98 931 1,029 *24
*35 Robinson Road Community Building 1 1 *35

98 932 1,030 2

Clovercreek Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 28 386 414 *29
28 386 414 1

Conroe Municipal Utility District No. 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 10 146 156 *02
10 146 156 1

Corinthian Point Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 31 461 492 *57
31 461 492 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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1



East Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 26 214 240 *53
26 214 240 1

East Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 3

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 2 2 *26
2 2 1

East Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 4

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*07 New Caney Elementary School 0 *07
*41 Splendora Junior High School 0 *41

0 2

East Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 6

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 7 437 444 *53
7 437 444 1

East Montgomery County Municipal Utility District No. 7

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 3 3 *53
3 3 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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East Plantation Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*15 Cornerstone Church 79 1,131 1,210 *15
79 1,131 1,210 1

Far Hills Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*50 Far Hills Utility District Building 53 696 749 *50
53 696 749 1

Grand Oaks Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 94 400 494 *29
94 400 494 1

Harris-Montgomery Counties Municipal Utility District 386

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 132 972 1,104 *03
132 972 1,104 1

Kings Manor Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 2 2 *37
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 228 1,307 1,535 *95

228 1,309 1,537 2

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Lake Conroe Hills Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 109 699 808 *22
*50 Far Hills Utility District Building 12 88 100 *50

121 787 908 2

Magnolia East Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*18 Magnolia Community Building 3 3 *18
3 3 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 003

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 0 *26
0 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 006

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 384 1,993 2,377 *32
*33 South County Community Building 47 391 438 *33
*67 Lamar Elementary School 49 358 407 *67

480 2,742 3,222 3

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 007

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*04 Copperwood Apartment Building 151 976 1,127 *04
*48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 7 154 161 *48
*59 Powell Elementary School 19 216 235 *59
*61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 18 261 279 *61
*62 Collins Intermediate School 37 468 505 *62
*70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 193 1,931 2,124 *70
*79 Glen Loch Elementary School 263 1,759 2,022 *79

688 5,765 6,453 7

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 008

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*63 Montgomery ISD District Office 260 2,316 2,576 *63
260 2,316 2,576 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 009

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*38 West Montgomery County Annex 44 436 480 *38
*63 Montgomery ISD District Office 295 2,097 2,392 *63

339 2,533 2,872 2

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 015

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*96 Irons Junior High School 2,756 *96
278 2,478 2,756 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 016

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 30 299 329 *16
30 299 329 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 018

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*72 Bentwater Yacht Club 235 3,303 3,538 *72
235 3,303 3,538 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 019

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 229 670 899 *84
229 670 899 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 024

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*52 New Caney ISD Annex 32 299 331 *52
32 299 331 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 036

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*33 South County Community Building 106 950 1,056 *33
*67 Lamar Elementary School 295 2,028 2,323 *67

401 2,978 3,379 2

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 039

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 278 2,275 2,553 *56
278 2,275 2,553 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 042

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*40 Cryar Intermediate School 56 351 407 *40
56 351 407 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 046

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 357 2,479 2,836 *03
*06 Deretchin Elementary School 344 3,142 3,486 *06
*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 20 180 200 *32
*45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 34 438 472 *45
*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 111 689 800 *69
*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 144 1,367 1,511 *75
*78 Galatas Elementary School 286 2,519 2,805 *78
*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 133 1,069 1,202 *84

1,429 11,883 13,312 8

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 047

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*49 David Elementary School 146 1,340 1,486 *49
*58 Lone Star College System 160 2,018 2,178 *58
*62 Collins Intermediate School 13 162 175 *62
*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 317 2,808 3,125 *69
*71 Buckalew Elementary School 408 3,864 4,272 *71
*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 370 2,663 3,033 *81

1,414 12,855 14,269 6

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 056

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*14 Crippen Elementary School 47 505 552 *14
47 505 552 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 060

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 60 573 633 *31
*33 South County Community Building 106 568 674 *33
*49 David Elementary School 105 688 793 *49
*58 Lone Star College System 15 220 235 *58
*61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 381 3,920 4,301 *61
*78 Galatas Elementary School 105 1,199 1,304 *78

772 7,168 7,940 6

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 067

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 117 857 974 *31
*33 South County Community Building 2 22 24 *33
*59 Powell Elementary School 120 1,293 1,413 *59
*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 19 214 233 *69
*70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 55 515 570 *70
*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 117 964 1,081 *75
*78 Galatas Elementary School 52 582 634 *78

482 4,447 4,929 7

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 083

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*82 White Oak Middle School 105 1,240 1,345 *82
105 1,240 1,345 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 084

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*82 White Oak Middle School 138 1,392 1,530 *82
138 1,392 1,530 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 088

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*88 York Junior High School 1 100 101 *88
*92 Kaufman Elementary School 71 624 695 *92

72 724 796 2

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 089

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 8 94 102 *47
*92 Kaufman Elementary School 333 2,303 2,636 *92

341 2,397 2,738 2

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 090

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*27 Rivershire Club House 78 951 1,029 *27
78 951 1,029 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 092

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 60 390 450 *02
*60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 4 191 195 *60

64 581 645 2

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 094

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*46 Sue Broadway Elementary School 342 2,690 3,032 *46
342 2,690 3,032 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 095

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*96 Irons Junior High School 50 623

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 096

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*82 White Oak Middle School 56 56 *82
56 56 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 098

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*95 Kings Manor Elementary School

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 105

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*88 York Junior High School 3 126 129 *88
3 126 129 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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623 673 150

673 *96

88 979 1,067 *95
88 979 1,067 1



Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 107

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*40 Cryar Intermediate School 90 1,182 1,272 *40
90 1,182 1,272 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 113

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*39 Lone Star Elementary School 0 *39
*86 Living Branch Church 80 1,351 1,431 *86
*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 114 2,172 2,286 *90

194 3,523 3,717 3

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 115

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 0 *80
*87 Birnham Woods Elementary School 123 1,769 1,892 *87

123 1,769 1,892 2

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 121

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 2 2 *90
2 2 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 126

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*43 Panorama Village City Hall 174 174 *43
174 174 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 128A

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*43 Panorama Village City Hall 1 1 2 *43
1 1 2 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 130

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*18 Magnolia Community Building 0 *18
0 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 131

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*18 Magnolia Community Building 1 1 *18
1 1 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 132

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*40 Cryar Intermediate School 0 *40
0 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 137

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 46 46 *03
46 46 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 138

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 37 37 *75
37 37 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 139

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 3 131 134 *76
3 131 134 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 141

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*74 Smith Elementary School 0 *74
*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 60 60 *89

60 60 2

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 142

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*86 Living Branch Church 11 11 *86
11 11 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 145

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 2 2 *17
2 2 1

Montgomery County Municipal Utility District 148

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 27 27 *02
27 27 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Utility District 002

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*50 Far Hills Utility District Building 124 1,210 1,334 *50
124 1,210 1,334 1

Montgomery County Utility District 003

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*11 Woodforest Church 2 2 *11
*40 Cryar Intermediate School 3 3 *40
*77 April Sound Church 152 1,414 1,566 *77

152 1,419 1,571 3

Montgomery County Utility District 004

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*11 Woodforest Church 0 *11
*38 West Montgomery County Annex 5 25 30 *38
*77 April Sound Church 213 2,052 2,265 *77

218 2,077 2,295 3

New Caney Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*07 New Caney Elementary School 40 225 265 *07
*26 East County Courthouse Annex 185 1,540 1,725 *26
*52 New Caney ISD Annex 169 1,737 1,906 *52
*53 Woodbranch City Hall 33 337 370 *53
*54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 44 351 395 *54

471 4,190 4,661 5

Point Aquarius Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 146 1,514 1,660 *22
146 1,514 1,660 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Porter Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 0 *26
*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 186 1,583 1,769 *37
*52 New Caney ISD Annex 91 728 819 *52
*82 White Oak Middle School 154 1,252 1,406 *82
*93 New Caney Middle School 74 557 631 *93
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 40 124 164 *95

545 4,244 4,789 6

Rayford Road Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*68 Knights of Columbus Hall 293 2,507 2,800 *68
*80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 319 3,087 3,406 *80

782 888 *9292 Kaufman Elementary School 106

River Plantation Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*15 Cornerstone Church 154 1,583 1,737 *15
154 1,583 1,737 1

Roman Forest Consolidated Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 83 1,187 1,270 *53
83 1,187 1,270 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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718 6,376 7,094 3



Southern Montgomery County MUD

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 0 *32
*35 Robinson Road Community Building 358 2,555 2,913 *35
*67 Lamar Elementary School 1 19 20 *67
*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 300 933 1,233 *84

659 3,507 4,166 4

Spring Creek Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 490 3,501 3,991 *47
*68 Knights of Columbus Hall 88 762 850 *68
*88 York Junior High School 92 551 643 *88

670 4,814 5,484 3

Stanley Lake Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*38 West Montgomery County Annex 178 1,593 1,771 *38
*39 Lone Star Elementary School 4 102 106 *39

182 1,695 1,877 2

Texas National Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*85 Northridge Baptist Church 33 351 384 *85
33 351 384 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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The Woodlands Metro Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 1 1 *31
*33 South County Community Building 62 299 361 *33
*62 Collins Intermediate School 3 19 22 *62
*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 0 *75

65 319 384 4

The Woodlands Municipal Utility District 01

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*04 Copperwood Apartment Building 110 645 755 *04
*45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 46 532 578 *45
*48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 198 1,974 2,172 *48
*62 Collins Intermediate School 98 1,474 1,572 *62

452 4,625 5,077 4

Valley Ranch MUD 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

1

Water Control and Improvement District # 01

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 5 39 44 *32
*45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 264 1,625 1,889 *45
*79 Glen Loch Elementary School 32 142 174 *79
*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 41 133 174 *84

342 1,939 2,281 4

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct

Exhibit B

Montgomery County Elections

Report Time:12/18/2017 3:21:35 PM

93 New Caney Middle School* 1,062 *93925
137
137

925 1,062



Woodridge Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 7 416 423 *37
7 416 423 1

Woodtrace Municipal Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*13 Decker Prairie Community Building 1 260 261 *13
1 260 261 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct

Exhibit B

Montgomery County Elections

Report Time:12/18/2017 3:21:35 PM



Hospital District

Montgomery County Hospital District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

223 1,778 2,001 01
196 1,797 1,993 02
661 4,319 4,980 03
261 1,621 1,882 04

15 265 280 05
344 3,142 3,486 06
160 1,824 1,984 07
183 2,610 2,793 08
134 1,608 1,742 09
223 2,280 2,503 10
189 1,677 1,866 11
175 1,930 2,105 12
325 4,278 4,603 13
258 3,700 3,958 14
316 3,801 4,117 15
296 3,443 3,739 16
209 3,059 3,268 17
382 4,157 4,539 18
265 3,037 3,302 19
213 1,926 2,139 20
578 2,850 3,428 21
501 3,925 4,426 22
331 3,141 3,472 23
274 2,715 2,989 24
284 3,119 3,403 25
213 2,008 2,221 26
423 3,291 3,714 27
246 2,870 3,116 28
361 3,866 4,227 29
241 3,758 3,999 30
437 3,891 4,328 31
421 2,311 2,732 32
458 2,616 3,074 33
345 4,007 4,352 34
504 4,446 4,950 35
317 2,761 3,078 36
199 2,032 2,231 37
468 4,341 4,809 38
315 4,081 4,396 39
504 4,243 4,747 40
222 3,332 3,554 41

01 Willis Community Building
02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church
03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus
04 Copperwood Apartment Building
05 Longstreet Community Building
06 Deretchin Elementary School
07 New Caney Elementary School
08 Browder Community Center
09 Dobbin Community Center
10 Washington Junior High School
11 Woodforest Church
12 Security Community Building
13 Decker Prairie Community Building
14 Crippen Elementary School
15 Cornerstone Church
16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services
17 First Baptist Church of Groceville
18 Magnolia Community Building
19 Montgomery City Hall
20 Travis Intermediate School
21 Conroe High School
22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building
23 North Montgomery County Community Center
24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School
25 Grangerland Community Center
26 East County Courthouse Annex
27 Rivershire Club House
28 Decker Prairie Elementary School
29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 
30 Magnolia High School
31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex
32 Wilkerson Intermediate School
33 South County Community Building
34 Needham Fire Department Station 64
35 Robinson Road Community Building
36 Allendale Baptist Church
37 Friendship United Methodist Church
38 West Montgomery County Annex
39 Lone Star Elementary School
40 Cryar Intermediate School
41 Splendora Junior High School
42 Moorhead Junior High School 59 789 848 42

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Elections

Report Time:12/18/2017 3:21:35 PM



Montgomery County Hospital District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

43 Panorama Village City Hall 304 3,720 4,024 43
44 Lone Star Convention Center 413 2,225 2,638 44
45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 347 2,614 2,961 45
46 Sue Broadway Elementary School 450 3,930 4,380 46
47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 503 3,645 4,148 47
48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 205 2,128 2,333 48
49 David Elementary School 251 2,028 2,279 49
50 Far Hills Utility District Building 276 3,258 3,534 50
51 Central Library 510 2,176 2,686 51
52 New Caney ISD Annex 342 3,171 3,513 52
53 Woodbranch City Hall 226 3,110 3,336 53
54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 124 1,510 1,634 54
55 Austin Elementary School 97 1,072 1,169 55
56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 312 2,751 3,063 56
57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 203 2,359 2,562 57
58 Lone Star College System 175 2,238 2,413 58
59 Powell Elementary School 139 1,509 1,648 59
60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 165 1,662 1,827 60
61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 399 4,181 4,580 61
62 Collins Intermediate School 241 2,399 2,640 62
63 Montgomery ISD District Office 556 4,455 5,011 63
64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 146 1,921 2,067 64
65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 333 4,512 4,845 65
66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 339 3,412 3,751 66
67 Lamar Elementary School 345 2,405 2,750 67
68 Knights of Columbus Hall 471 4,218 4,689 68
69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 447 3,711 4,158 69
70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 248 2,446 2,694 70
71 Buckalew Elementary School 408 3,866 4,274 71
72 Bentwater Yacht Club 242 3,365 3,607 72
73 City of Conroe, Dean Towery Service Center 141 1,421 1,562 73
74 Smith Elementary School 251 2,215 2,466 74
75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 806 4,811 5,617 75
76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 292 3,662 3,954 76
77 April Sound Church 387 3,670 4,057 77
78 Galatas Elementary School 443 4,312 4,755 78
79 Glen Loch Elementary School 295 1,901 2,196 79
80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 407 4,364 4,771 80
81 Mitchell Intermediate School 467 3,218 3,685 81
82 White Oak Middle School 432 4,484 4,916 82
83 Security Community Building 104 1,212 1,316 83
84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 843 3,318 4,161 84
85 Northridge Baptist Church 261 2,969 3,230 85
86 Living Branch Church 302 4,572 4,874 86

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Hospital District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

87 Birnham Woods Elementary School 141 2,111 2,252 87
88 York Junior High School 434 4,591 5,025 88
89 Bear Branch Elementary School 432 4,956 5,388 89
90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 221 3,437 3,658 90
91 Magnolia West High School 127 1,675 1,802 91
92 Kaufman Elementary School 515 3,763 4,278 92
93 New Caney Middle School 341 3,151 3,492 93
94 Faith Family Baptist Church 236 1,369 1,605 94
95 Kings Manor Elementary School 736 3,345 4,081 95
96 Irons Junior High School 388 3,930 4,318 96

30,948 287,099 318,047 96

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Special Utility District

HMW Special Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*13 Decker Prairie Community Building 141 1,684 1,825 *13
*18 Magnolia Community Building 14 212 226 *18
*28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 129 1,528 1,657 *28
*29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 12 103 115 *29
*65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 44 470 514 *65
*66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 51 613 664 *66
*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 19 346 365 *89

410 4,956 5,366 7

Porter Special Utility District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*14 Crippen Elementary School 120 1,499 1,619 *14
*26 East County Courthouse Annex 1 34 35 *26
*36 Allendale Baptist Church 10 152 162 *36
*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 199 2,028 2,227 *37
*52 New Caney ISD Annex 126 924 1,050 *52
*82 White Oak Middle School 177 1,716 1,893 *82
*93 New Caney Middle School 300 2,690 2,990 *93
*94 Faith Family Baptist Church 22 417 439 *94
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 40 124 164 *95

995 9,584 10,579 9

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Public Utility District

Roman Forest Public Utility District No. #3

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 17 17 *53
17 17 1

Roman Forest Public Utility District No. #4

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*53 Woodbranch City Hall 2 18 20 *53
2 18 20 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Road Utility District

The Woodlands Road Utility District No. 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 0 *03
*04 Copperwood Apartment Building 0 *04
*06 Deretchin Elementary School 0 *06
*31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 1 1 *31
*33 South County Community Building 2 11 13 *33
*48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 1 1 *48
*58 Lone Star College System 0 *58
*59 Powell Elementary School 0 *59
*61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 0 *61
*62 Collins Intermediate School 3 19 22 *62
*67 Lamar Elementary School 0 *67
*69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 0 *69
*70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 0 *70
*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 0 *75
*78 Galatas Elementary School 5 5 *78
*79 Glen Loch Elementary School 0 *79
*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 3 3 *81

6 39 45 17

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Transit Authority

Metropolitan Transit Authority of Harris County

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 0 *37
*82 White Oak Middle School 0 *82
*94 Faith Family Baptist Church 195 730 925 *94
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 377 897 1,274 *95

572 1,627 2,199 4

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Single Member City

City of Houston District B ~ Limited Purpose Annexation

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 0 *32
*35 Robinson Road Community Building 35 230 265 *35
*46 Sue Broadway Elementary School 0 *46
*47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 4 4 *47
*67 Lamar Elementary School 3 3 *67
*68 Knights of Columbus Hall 4 4 *68
*84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 16 151 167 *84
*88 York Junior High School 0 *88

51 392 443 8

City of Houston District E

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*37 Friendship United Methodist Church 0 *37
*82 White Oak Middle School 0 *82
*94 Faith Family Baptist Church 195 725 920 *94
*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 377 897 1,274 *95

572 1,622 2,194 4

City of Houston District E ~ Limited Purpose Annexation

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*95 Kings Manor Elementary School 0 *95
*88 York Junior High School 0 *88

0 2

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Improvement District Zones

Conroe Municipal Management District No. 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*15 Cornerstone Church 117 117 *15
*27 Rivershire Club House 1 4 5 *27

1 121 122 2

East Montgomery County Improvement District Economic Development Zone 3

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*07 New Caney Elementary School 0 *07
*41 Splendora Junior High School 1 1 *41

1 1 2

East Montgomery County Improvement District Economic Development Zone 4

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*41 Splendora Junior High School 1 1 *41
1 1 1

New Caney Municipal Utility District Defined Area

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 3 3 *26
*52 New Caney ISD Annex 1 1 *52

3 1 4 2

Valley Ranch Town Center Management District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 2 2 *26
2 2 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Single Member Hospital District

Montgomery County Hospital District Precinct 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

01 Willis Community Building 223 1,778 2,001 01
05 Longstreet Community Building 15 265 280 05
08 Browder Community Center 183 2,610 2,793 08
09 Dobbin Community Center 134 1,608 1,742 09
10 Washington Junior High School 223 2,280 2,503 10
19 Montgomery City Hall 265 3,037 3,302 19
20 Travis Intermediate School 213 1,926 2,139 20
21 Conroe High School 578 2,850 3,428 21
22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 501 3,925 4,426 22
23 North Montgomery County Community Center 331 3,141 3,472 23
27 Rivershire Club House 423 3,291 3,714 27
38 West Montgomery County Annex 468 4,341 4,809 38
40 Cryar Intermediate School 504 4,243 4,747 40
43 Panorama Village City Hall 304 3,720 4,024 43
44 Lone Star Convention Center 413 2,225 2,638 44
50 Far Hills Utility District Building 276 3,258 3,534 50
51 Central Library 510 2,176 2,686 51
57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 203 2,359 2,562 57
60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 165 1,662 1,827 60
63 Montgomery ISD District Office 556 4,455 5,011 63
72 Bentwater Yacht Club 242 3,365 3,607 72
73 City of Conroe, Dean Towery Service Center 141 1,421 1,562 73
77 April Sound Church 387 3,670 4,057 77
85 Northridge Baptist Church 261 2,969 3,230 85

7,519 66,575 74,094 24

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Hospital District Precinct 2

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

11 Woodforest Church 189 1,677 1,866 11
13 Decker Prairie Community Building 325 4,278 4,603 13
15 Cornerstone Church 316 3,801 4,117 15
18 Magnolia Community Building 382 4,157 4,539 18
28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 246 2,870 3,116 28
29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 361 3,866 4,227 29
30 Magnolia High School 241 3,758 3,999 30
31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 437 3,891 4,328 31
34 Needham Fire Department Station 64 345 4,007 4,352 34
39 Lone Star Elementary School 315 4,081 4,396 39
65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 333 4,512 4,845 65
66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 339 3,412 3,751 66
69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 447 3,711 4,158 69
71 Buckalew Elementary School 408 3,866 4,274 71
74 Smith Elementary School 251 2,215 2,466 74
75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 806 4,811 5,617 75
76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 292 3,662 3,954 76
81 Mitchell Intermediate School 467 3,218 3,685 81
86 Living Branch Church 302 4,572 4,874 86
89 Bear Branch Elementary School 432 4,956 5,388 89
90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 221 3,437 3,658 90
91 Magnolia West High School 127 1,675 1,802 91

7,582 80,433 88,015 22

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Hospital District Precinct 3

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

661 4,319 4,980 03
261 1,621 1,882 04
344 3,142 3,486 06
421 2,311 2,732 32
458 2,616 3,074 33
504 4,446 4,950 35
347 2,614 2,961 45
450 3,930 4,380 46
503 3,645 4,148 47
205 2,128 2,333 48
251 2,028 2,279 49
175 2,238 2,413 58
139 1,509 1,648 59
399 4,181 4,580 61
241 2,399 2,640 62
345 2,405 2,750 67
471 4,218 4,689 68
248 2,446 2,694 70
443 4,312 4,755 78
295 1,901 2,196 79
407 4,364 4,771 80
843 3,318 4,161 84
141 2,111 2,252 87
434 4,591 5,025 88

03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 
04 Copperwood Apartment Building
06 Deretchin Elementary School
32 Wilkerson Intermediate School
33 South County Community Building
35 Robinson Road Community Building
45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station
46 Sue Broadway Elementary School
47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4
48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School
49 David Elementary School
58 Lone Star College System
59 Powell Elementary School
61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library
62 Collins Intermediate School
67 Lamar Elementary School
68 Knights of Columbus Hall
70 The Woodlands Recreation Center
78 Galatas Elementary School
79 Glen Loch Elementary School
80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center
84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1
87 Birnham Woods Elementary School
88 York Junior High School
92 Kaufman Elementary School 515 3,763 4,278 92

9,501 76,556 86,057 25

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Montgomery County Hospital District Precinct 4

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 196 1,797 1,993 02
07 New Caney Elementary School 160 1,824 1,984 07
12 Security Community Building 175 1,930 2,105 12
14 Crippen Elementary School 258 3,700 3,958 14
16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 296 3,443 3,739 16
17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 209 3,059 3,268 17
24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 274 2,715 2,989 24
25 Grangerland Community Center 284 3,119 3,403 25
26 East County Courthouse Annex 213 2,008 2,221 26
36 Allendale Baptist Church 317 2,761 3,078 36
37 Friendship United Methodist Church 199 2,032 2,231 37
41 Splendora Junior High School 222 3,332 3,554 41
42 Moorhead Junior High School 59 789 848 42
52 New Caney ISD Annex 342 3,171 3,513 52
53 Woodbranch City Hall 226 3,110 3,336 53
54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 124 1,510 1,634 54
55 Austin Elementary School 97 1,072 1,169 55
56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 312 2,751 3,063 56
64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 146 1,921 2,067 64
82 White Oak Middle School 432 4,484 4,916 82
83 Security Community Building 104 1,212 1,316 83
93 New Caney Middle School 341 3,151 3,492 93
94 Faith Family Baptist Church 236 1,369 1,605 94
95 Kings Manor Elementary School 736 3,345 4,081 95
96 Irons Junior High School 388 3,930 4,318 96

6,346 63,535 69,881 25

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Single Member College

Lone Star College District 5

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

03 The Woodlands High School 9th Grade Campus 661 4,319 4,980 03
04 Copperwood Apartment Building 261 1,621 1,882 04
06 Deretchin Elementary School 344 3,142 3,486 06

*09 Dobbin Community Center 0 *09
13 Decker Prairie Community Building 325 4,278 4,603 13
18 Magnolia Community Building 382 4,157 4,539 18
28 Decker Prairie Elementary School 246 2,870 3,116 28
29 W Montgomery County Community Development Center 361 3,866 4,227 29

*30 Magnolia High School 232 3,596 3,828 *30
31 Shenandoah Municipal Complex 437 3,891 4,328 31
32 Wilkerson Intermediate School 421 2,311 2,732 32
33 South County Community Building 458 2,616 3,074 33
45 Timber Lakes/Timber Ridge Fire Station 347 2,614 2,961 45
48 Sally K. Ride Elementary School 205 2,128 2,333 48
49 David Elementary School 251 2,028 2,279 49
58 Lone Star College System 175 2,238 2,413 58
59 Powell Elementary School 139 1,509 1,648 59
61 George and Cynthia Woods Mitchell Library 399 4,181 4,580 61
62 Collins Intermediate School 241 2,399 2,640 62
65 J. L. Lyon Elementary School 333 4,512 4,845 65
66 Outback Western Wear Event Hall 339 3,412 3,751 66
67 Lamar Elementary School 345 2,405 2,750 67
69 Barbara Bush Elementary School 447 3,711 4,158 69
70 The Woodlands Recreation Center 248 2,446 2,694 70
71 Buckalew Elementary School 408 3,866 4,274 71
74 Smith Elementary School 251 2,215 2,466 74

*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 413 2,634 3,047 *75
*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 0 *76
78 Galatas Elementary School 443 4,312 4,755 78
79 Glen Loch Elementary School 295 1,901 2,196 79

*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 370 2,766 3,136 *81
84 South Montgomery County Fire Station #1 843 3,318 4,161 84

*89 Bear Branch Elementary School 432 4,945 5,377 *89
*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 11 77 88 *90
*91 Magnolia West High School 123 1,611 1,734 *91

11,186 97,895 109,081 35

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Lone Star College District 7

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

01 Willis Community Building 223 1,778 2,001 01
02 Conroe Seventh-Day Adventist Church 196 1,797 1,993 02
07 New Caney Elementary School 160 1,824 1,984 07
08 Browder Community Center 183 2,610 2,793 08
10 Washington Junior High School 223 2,280 2,503 10
12 Security Community Building 175 1,930 2,105 12
14 Crippen Elementary School 258 3,700 3,958 14
15 Cornerstone Church 316 3,801 4,117 15
16 Splendora ISD Instructional Services 296 3,443 3,739 16
17 First Baptist Church of Groceville 209 3,059 3,268 17
20 Travis Intermediate School 213 1,926 2,139 20
21 Conroe High School 578 2,850 3,428 21
22 Lake Conroe Hills Community Building 501 3,925 4,426 22
23 North Montgomery County Community Center 331 3,141 3,472 23
24 Oak Ridge Sr. High School 274 2,715 2,989 24
25 Grangerland Community Center 284 3,119 3,403 25

*26 East County Courthouse Annex 213 2,008 2,221 *26
27 Rivershire Club House 423 3,291 3,714 27
34 Needham Fire Department Station 64 345 4,007 4,352 34
36 Allendale Baptist Church 317 2,761 3,078 36

*39 Lone Star Elementary School 38 38 *39
*40 Cryar Intermediate School 504 4,243 4,747 *40
*41 Splendora Junior High School 216 3,289 3,505 *41
42 Moorhead Junior High School 59 789 848 42
43 Panorama Village City Hall 304 3,720 4,024 43
44 Lone Star Convention Center 413 2,225 2,638 44
50 Far Hills Utility District Building 276 3,258 3,534 50
51 Central Library 510 2,176 2,686 51

*52 New Caney ISD Annex 9 9 *52
53 Woodbranch City Hall 226 3,110 3,336 53
54 Peach Creek Baptist Church 124 1,510 1,634 54
55 Austin Elementary School 97 1,072 1,169 55
56 The Woodlands Emergency Training Center 312 2,751 3,063 56
57 Calvary Road Baptist Church 203 2,359 2,562 57
60 Montgomery County Juvenile Facility 165 1,662 1,827 60
64 Whispering Pines Baptist Church 146 1,921 2,067 64
73 City of Conroe, Dean Towery Service Center 141 1,421 1,562 73

*75 Windsor Hills Homeowners' Association Club House 393 2,177 2,570 *75
*76 Westwood Landowners' Association Building 261 3,301 3,562 *76
*77 April Sound Church 5 46 51 *77
*81 Mitchell Intermediate School 97 452 549 *81
83 Security Community Building 104 1,212 1,316 83
85 Northridge Baptist Church 261 2,969 3,230 85

*86 Living Branch Church 300 4,492 4,792 *86

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct

Exhibit B

Montgomery County Elections

Report Time:12/18/2017 3:21:35 PM



Lone Star College District 7

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 43 1,035 1,078 *90
*93 New Caney Middle School 57 559 616 *93
96 Irons Junior High School 388 3,930 4,318 96

11,323 111,691 123,014 47

Lone Star College District 8

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

* 0 *26
504 4,446 4,950 35
199 2,032 2,231 37
450 3,930 4,380 46

26 East County Courthouse Annex
35 Robinson Road Community Building
37 Friendship United Methodist Church
46 Sue Broadway Elementary School
47 South Montgomery County Fire Station #4 503 3,645 4,148 47

*52 New Caney ISD Annex 342 3,162 3,504 *52
68 Knights of Columbus Hall 471 4,218 4,689 68
80 Imperial Oaks Neighborhood Center 407 4,364 4,771 80
82 White Oak Middle School 432 4,484 4,916 82
87 Birnham Woods Elementary School 141 2,111 2,252 87
88 York Junior High School 434 4,591 5,025 88
92 Kaufman Elementary School 515 3,763 4,278 92

*93 New Caney Middle School 284 2,592 2,876 *93
94 Faith Family Baptist Church 236 1,369 1,605 94
95 Kings Manor Elementary School 736 3,345 4,081 95

5,654 48,052 53,706 15

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Single Member MUD

MUD 113 - Precinct 1

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*86 Living Branch Church 35 822 857 *86
35 822 857 1

MUD 113 - Precinct 2

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*86 Living Branch Church 45 529 574 *86
*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 15 155 170 *90

60 684 744 2

MUD 113 - Precinct 3

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 43 765 808 *90
43 765 808 1

MUD 113 - Precinct 4

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 35 643 678 *90
35 643 678 1

MUD 113 - Precinct 5

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*90 Woodforest Homefinder Lodge 21 609 630 *90
21 609 630 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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Medical Management District

Valley Ranch Medical Center Management District

PCT Polling Location Suspense Active Total PCT

*93 New Caney Middle School 2 2 *93
2 2 1

* Jurisdiction Occupies only a part of the Precinct
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